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Maschine mit Biegsamer Welle

Flexible shaft "
Machines a arbre flexible

ROTOmax 2.0 '

o

SUNNER

* Stable high-power motor and Applications

robust metal housing o ) _ .
e Can be controlled from hand-held unit Grinding, cutting, roughing, descaling,

through optional manual shut-off polishing, brushing, etc. For heavy duty work
e With soft start and brake in foundries, in boilermaking and steel fabri-
* Choice of 3 models: cation, in mechanical workshops, in stainless
F: with base plate steel pl"ﬁCESSiﬂg campanies.
HM: with hanging attachment
STM: trolley mounted
Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques
Typ Anschluss Best.-Nr. Spannung Leerlaufdrehzahl Leistungsaulnahme Gewicht
Type Connection Order No. Voltage Idling speed Power Input Weight
Type Raccordement MNo. de cde. Tension Gamme de vitesses Puissance absorbée Poids
min”’ kW kg

171
F DIN 10 110 252 230/ 240V, 50/80Hr 500 - 12000 20 27000
i 5TM DIN 10 110 254 290/ 240V, 50/60Hr 500 - 12000 20 50,000

HM DIN 10 110 258 290/ 240V, 50/80H: 500 - 132000 20 27000
Drehstrommotor fir 1-Phasen-Wechselstrom Oberlastschutz Schutz
1-phase AC motor Overload protection Protection

Moteur polyphasé pour courant monophasé Protection contre les surcharges Protection




